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Georgia BBQ Championship
2016 Season Final Ranking

Chicken

Team Name

J&B's BBQ

Que'n Stew'n & Brew'n
Bald Hawg BBQ
K-Town Daddy's BBQ
Smoke This

Hickory Prime

Harlan Co. Coal Burners
Old Plantation BBQ
Killer B's BBQ

Swine and Shine BBQ
Yes, Dear BBQ

Hot Wachulas

Under the Radar

The Pit Crew GA
Atlanta BBQ Store
Templar Temptations
Moyers Comp. Bar-B-Q Team
Waylon's Wickedly Good Q
Sauced! BBQ

Pots' BBQ

Smoke on This

Swine Dining GA

Angry Jack BBQ

Roast Beast BBQ

Way 2 Que

Shade Tree Barbecue
Contagious Q

Pirates of Pork Scents
Munchee's Smokehouse
Wicked Que

Foggy Bottom BBQ
Smoke Me Silly

Baldy's Butts
ChooChoo Train BBQ
Major Q BBQ Team
Slowly Butt Smokin
Real South BBQ
Redneck Scientific
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Points
Earned
1150
895
885
830
790
740
715
705
665
655
650
645
605
595
595
575
540
525
510
500
490
455
385
385
385
375
360
345
340
340
330
320
315
310
300
280
270
260

compiled 3/17/2017

Contests
Entered
9
10
9
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Chicken Rank

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Georgia BBQ Championship

2016 Season Final Ranking

Chicken

Team Name

Warren County Pork Choppers
BareKnuckles BBQ
Bootyque

Porkaholics Barbeque
Checkered Pig

Backwoods BBQ

Runway Smoke

Hootie Q

Jiggy Piggy

Claude's Q

FYC BBQ

Uncle Bud's BBQ

Midnight Burn

Ultimate Tailgaters
We-Q-4-U

Chattahoochee Que
Wooley Bulley "BBQ Mafia"
Fat, Drunk and Stupid BBQ
Pig Whisperers

Tuff DAWG Grillers

Big Mo from Aho

Holy Smokes GA

Wink's Barbeque

Armed Pits BBQ

Sweet Smoke Q Florida
Rollin' Smoke Competition Que
Wanna B A Pitmaster

The Smokehouse Mafia
Stoked & Smoked Barbecue Team GA
Cabin Creek BBQ Company
Smokin Skullies

Road Warriors BBQ

Owls Nest BBQ

Silver Hammer BBQ

Fixin® 2 Pork Q

Jarvis Bros. BBQ

Georgia Jo's Smokin Q
E.T.'s BBQ
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Points
Earned
255
255
255
250
250
245
230
230
225
225
225
215
215
210
210
205
200
200
190
175
175
175
175
175
170
170
170
170
160
160
160
160
155
150
150
150
150
150

compiled 3/17/2017

Contests
Entered
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Chicken Rank

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Georgia BBQ Championship
2016 Season Final Ranking

Chicken

Team Name

Swig-N-Pig

Hoggy Bottom Boys
QMeisters

Parrothead Smokers

Que School

Blazin' 7's

Smoke Central BBQ
Carter-Que-ing

Nutthin But Pork

Smokin Chuck's Wagon
Bo's Bodacious BBQ
Smokin Gringos

Chairman of the Boar

BBQ Up

Q-inator!

East Coast BBQ

Awesome Q

Madd Hatter BBQ
Lo'-N-Slo' BBQ

270 Smokers

Home Towns Smokin Butts
Will & the Thrills BBQ
Double Deuce Smokin BBQ
Tarheel Smokers

Quenut BBQ

Sue E. Pigg

Smoke In The Mountains
Myron Mixon Smokers.Com
Victory Smokers

Fun Fare

Smok'n Booty BBQ

Craft BBQ

Uncle Toad's Competition BBQ
Big B's Smokeshack

4 K's BBQ

Tenacious Q

Swiggin' Pig

Dawgs Smokin Hawgs
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Points
Earned
145
145
140
140
140
130
130
130
130
130
125
120
120
120
120
115
115
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
105
100
100
100
100
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

compiled 3/17/2017

Contests
Entered
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Chicken Rank

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Cookersandgrills.com
Firehouse Smokers TN
Snouts Honor BBQ Team
Philly Blind Pig BBQ
River Road Grillbillies
Sprat Boy Barbeque
Palmetto Pitmasters
Bob Roberts BBQ
Southern Brew'd BBQ
Sons of Smoke

Village Porkers
Crimson Q

Muttley Crew BBQ
Men At Pork

4:20Q

1st Due Barbecue
Serial Griller
Hawgpound Smokers
Riverside Smoke
Saucy Swine & Bovine
Uncle Kenny's BBQ
Backyard Bistro
Rockin Pig
Stewbaby's BBQ
WyanDotte Smoke Too
Just Blowin' Smoke
Backyard Kuisine

Little Bob's
That's how its DONE son!
Chillin & Grillin

Swamp Boys
Smokeaholics

Tiekilew BBQ

Nice Rack BBQ

Smoke 'EM If you Got 'EM
Schorr Good BBQ

Smart Ash BBQ

Butt'n Heads

Georgia BBQ Championship
2016 Season Final Ranking

Chicken

Team Name
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Points
Earned
90
90
90
85
85
85
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
75
75
75
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
65
60
60
60
60
55
55
50
50
50
50
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Contests
Entered
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Chicken Rank

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Georgia BBQ Championship
2016 Season Final Ranking

Chicken

Team Name

Sweet Water Bar-B-Que
Clark Crew BBQ

Southern Justice BBQ
Alpha Q Cookteam
Zombie Aporkalypse

Pigs on Fire

Smokin' Triggers

Squealz On Wheelz

Pappy Q

Big Mac Cookers

Pig on Fire

92 BBQ

Smoked Fine Pit BBQ
Pump Dynasty

The Algood Bar-B-Q Pit Crew
Naked Pig BBQ Company
Idle Spurs BBQ

Q-Hutta

Dawg "On" Gud BBQ
Rocky Top Barbeque
Swine-O-Mite

Hambones by the Fire
Charnoble

Mountain Smoke
Thriftway Smokin' Maddness
Stank Butt BBQ

3 Buddies BBQ

J.Holts Smoke House

41 and Main

Smokin Blue Q FL

Meat Heads BBQ Team
The Gigglin' Pig BBQ

Bird Dawg BBQ

Smokin' in the Dawghouse
Lick Da Bone BBQ

Too Bad You're My Cousin
Heavenly Hawgs GA

Fowl Butt BBQ
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Points
Earned
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
45
45
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
35
35
35
35
35
35
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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Contests
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191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

Georgia BBQ Championship
2016 Season Final Ranking

Chicken

Team Name

Shake N Bake BBQ
Captain Jack's BBQ Crew
Dirty OI' Butt Slappers
Screaming Eagle

Mike's Mountain BBQ
BBQr's Delight

Soggy Bottom Smokers
Queology

Just Smoke "N" Around BBQ
Give It To God

Bush League BBQ
Bar-B-Que Monsters
The Side Burners
Southern Thunder BBQ
Some-R Swine
Git-R-Smoked

The Fat Redneck BBQ Catering

901 Que

Smoke Shack

Chix, Swine and Bovine BBQ
Lang BBQ Smokers

City Gone Country

Fire in the Hole BBQ
Meat Slingers

Kudzu Q

Crow Creek BBQ

C&C Barbeque Factory
JoJo's BBQ

Big Daddy T BBQ
Barron's BBQ Team

Wild Bunch Butt Burners
Grillin' Gangsters

Blue Sky BBQ

Boggy Pond BBQ Brigade
MDT Smokers

Oink, Cackle & Moo

Pigs in Heat
Pork-n-Bones
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Points
Earned
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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Contests
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229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

Georgia BBQ Championship
2016 Season Final Ranking

Chicken

Team Name

Primo Oval Rulers
Smoke & Spice

Bayou Poker Smokers
Pickin Porkers
Bub-Ba-Q

Buttrub.com

Two Old Men and a Grill
Uncle Chet's BBQ

A Chicken House BBQ

2 Butties BBQ

RBQ

Neighbors Brewin' & Quein'
Porknado
RentBBQ.Com

Smokin' S'Wine

Muck's Barbeque

Que Shack

Italian Rednecks
Butts-N-Brew Barbecue
Cook Off Casualties

Pig Fellas

Baloney Joe's BBQ

No Chance BBQ Crew Thomson GA
Holy Smoke BBQ-NC
Maya Jane BBQ
Brewbque

Char Smokers

Throwin Smoke

Tri-Star Tailgating
Cameron Cookers

K Bros

Wilbur's Been Smokin' Somethin'
Beast A-Burnin'

Maxus Porkamus

Baby CJ's Rib Shack
BBQ Medics

Texas Thunder

Open Gate BBQ
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Points
Earned
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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25
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25
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267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304

Special Ed's BBQ
Big Kahuna BBQ

Bluegrass Smokers
Pig Pickers
Rib'N-N-Fib'N

No Rush Q
Smokin Alone
Boyd's BBQ & Grill
Flaming Pig
Q-Bones BBQ
Yazoo's Delta Q

Georgia BBQ Championship

2016 Season Final Ranking

Chicken

Team Name

Tuff Daddies

Simply Smoked Bar-B-Q
Big E's Screamin Nite Hogg

Biker BBQ

Pork Rindz

The BBQ Ninja

The Ross Team
Poverty Hill Smokers

Oklahoma Joe's Serious Que

Pitt's & Spitt's
Kokomo Q

Smokin Off The Grid
Traditions BBQ
Q-Fused BBQ Team
Bite My Butt BBQ
Diva Q

SmackyQ

Silence of the Hams
Main Street Barbque
Harold's BBQ

Bones Grill Shack
Cast Iron BBQ
ApexBBQ

WYV Loc-n-loaded BBQ
Fat Mama Slim's BBQ
Bubba Shack

Smokin Hoosiers
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Earned
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
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25
25
25
25
25
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Georgia BBQ Championship

2016 Season Final Ranking compiled 3/17/2017
Chicken
Chicken Rank Team Name Points Contests
Earned Entered
305 Water Hawgs BBQ 25 1
306 Chubbs & Tubbs BBQ 25 1
307 Grunts 11 BBQ 25 1
308 Beer-B-Que 25 1
309 Sweet Booty Q 25 1
310 Motley Que Crew 25 1
311 Southern Que Sauce 25 1
312 Hickory Barbeque Company 25 1
313 Smoke A-Lil Smoke 25 1
314 Big Dick's BBQ 25 1
315 Slow Smokin BBQ 25 1
316 Boog-A-Lou Smoke Crew 25 1
317 Surly Q 25 1
318 Butt Hawgs 25 1
319 Butt Naked Smoking Team 25 1
320 Big Daddy Que and Pit Crew 25 1
321 108B Events & Catering 25 1
322 Simply Q, Monroe, GA 25 1
323 Brothers BBQ 25 1
324 Mr. Sippi Smokehouse & BBQ 25 1
325 George's Rib Shack 25 1
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